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Subscribers to Digital Autoship received the Quarterly Release up to 7 days prior to general sale.

Quarterly Release kits on Digital Autoship are £27.50 instead of £29.99 per kit (LES MILLS GRIT™ is £39.99 on Digital Autoship compared to £45.00 per kit).

Dates and locations are subject to change. You will be updated on any changes accordingly.

2018 EDITION

QUARTERLY WORKSHOPS

QUARTERLY WORKSHOPS

RECOMMENDED LAUNCH DATE

RECOMMENDED LAUNCH DATE

APRIL 14TH 

JULY 14TH

Tribal Gathering bookings open

Tribal Gathering bookings open

January

April

31st

18th

7th

2nd

Direct Debit 14th / Credit Card 21st

Direct Debit 13th / Credit Card 20th

23rd

22nd

29th 

29th 

2nd, 3rd, 4th,  

9th, 10th, 11th,  

16th, 17th, 18th

1st, 2nd, 3rd

8th, 9th, 10th

15th, 16th, 17th

4th  

24th 

2nd

23rd

February

May

March

June

March

June

March

June

March

June

March

June

Quarterly Workshop bookings open

Quarterly Workshop bookings open

Single Purchase Les Mills Release Kits available

Single Purchase Les Mills Release Kits available

Autoship kits available (once Autoship run has happened)

Autoship kits available (once Autoship run has happened)

Autoship payment to be taken week beginning

Autoship payment to be taken week beginning

Quarterly Workshop Weekends

Quarterly Workshop Weekends

Tribal Gathering 
Scotland (Glasgow)

East Anglia (Essex)

Tribal Gathering dates
South West (Bristol)

North West (Liverpool)

QUARTER 1

QUARTER 2
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Subscribers to Digital Autoship received the Quarterly Release up to 7 days prior to general sale.

Quarterly Release kits on Digital Autoship are £27.50 instead of £29.99 per kit (LES MILLS GRIT™ is £39.99 on Digital Autoship compared to £45.00 per kit).

Dates and locations are subject to change. You will be updated on any changes accordingly.

2018 EDITION

QUARTERLY WORKSHOPS

QUARTERLY WORKSHOPS

RECOMMENDED LAUNCH DATE

RECOMMENDED LAUNCH DATE

OCTOBER 6TH

JANUARY 12TH 2019

Tribal Gathering bookings open

Tribal Gathering bookings open

July

October

18th

10th

1st 

17th

Direct Debit 5th / Credit Card 12th

Direct Debit 29th / Credit Card 5th

14th

7th

21st

14th 

31st, 1st, 2nd

7th, 8th, 9th

14th, 15th, 16th

16th, 17th, 18th

23rd, 24th, 25th

30th, 1st, 2nd

1st

22nd

10th

8th

August

October

September

Nov / Dec

September

December

September

December

August
September

November
December

September

November
December

Quarterly Workshop bookings open

Quarterly Workshop bookings open

Single Purchase Les Mills Release Kits available

Single Purchase Les Mills Release Kits available

Autoship kits available (once Autoship run has happened)

Autoship kits available (once Autoship run has happened)

Autoship payment to be taken week beginning

Autoship payment to be taken week beginning

Quarterly Workshop Weekends

Quarterly Workshop Weekends

Tribal Gathering dates
Midlands (Milton Keynes)

Ireland (Dublin)

Tribal Gathering
London & South

North East (Huddersfield)

QUARTER 3

QUARTER 4


